Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race
Time S/ Age

01/06/2025 White
07:00 M/21

01/06/2025 Filipino
07:19 M /55

01/06/2025 Japanese
07:25 M /47

01/06/2025

Name Report-
Offense #

MENDELSOHN, CALEB J

24462687-002

AREOLA, DAVID C

20010552-002

20010552-003

20010552-004

20010552-005

20010552-006

NAKAMURA, SHAUN COREY

24452591-003

Disclaimer: Updated 01/06/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

HONOLULU POLICE DEPARTMENT
Adult Arrest Log
Date: 01/06/2025 05:00 to 01/06/2025 17:00

Offense

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2
HRS 708-0814

UCPV 18T
HRS 708-0836

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

DWOL-LICENSING
HRS 286-0102

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIO
HRS 586-0011

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

860003 FARRINGTON HWY
BAILEY, REGGEE DAVID HIROSHI

HAAKEI ST/ RENTON RD
CHAN, KENJI KATAOKA

HAAKEI ST /RENTON RD
CHAN, KENJI KATAOKA

HAAKEI ST/ RENTON RD
CHAN, KENJI KATAOKA

HAAKEI ST /RENTON RD
CHAN, KENJI KATAOKA

HAAKEI ST/ RENTON RD
CHAN, KENJI KATAOKA

724 KAILUA RD
BURROUGHS, KEVIN THOMAS

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

1000

500

200

50

1000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race
Time S/ Age

01/06/2025 Hawaiian
07:43 M /40

01/06/2025 Samoan
08:05 F /46

01/06/2025 Hawaiian
08:07 M/23

01/06/2025

Name Report-
Offense #

24452591-004

24452591-005

KEKONA, ALDEN K

25006730-001

25006730-002

25006730-003

25006730-004

TEIXEIRA, RIANNA L S

24474343-001

MAHUKA, JUSTICE K

24463903-001

Disclaimer: Updated 01/06/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Offense

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIO
HRS 586-0011

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIO
HRS 586-0011

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

UEMV 1
HRS 708-0836.5

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

724 KAILUA RD
BURROUGHS, KEVIN THOMAS

724 KAILUA RD
BURROUGHS, KEVIN THOMAS

S KING ST/ UNIVERSITY AVE
HOKAMA, ERIC GLENN

S KING ST / UNIVERSITY AVE
HOKAMA, ERIC GLENN

S KING ST/ UNIVERSITY AVE
HOKAMA, ERIC GLENN

S KING ST / UNIVERSITY AVE
HOKAMA, ERIC GLENN

940569 PALAI ST
SALAZAR, CELSA MARIE

HONOLULU FAMILY /8D 01/21/2024 08:30

1245 MAUNAKEA ST
KATAKURA, TERRANCE SCOTT

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

2000

2000

50

25

25

25

01/06/2025 09:15
RBL /1000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

01/06/2025
08:10

01/06/2025
08:13

01/06/2025
08:21

01/06/2025
09:30

01/06/2025

Race
S/ Age

White
M/ 34

Korean
M/ 34

Micronesian
M /28

White
F /65

Name

DAVIS, BRIAN K

KO, YUNWOO

USOR, MAKARIO

Report-
Offense #

24463903-002

25006766-001

25006766-002

25006766-003

25006768-001

25006780-001

CASE, PATRICIA ANN KAHELE

24469939-001

Offense

CRIM CONTMP CRT

HRS 710-1077

ASSAULT 3
HRS 707-0712

DANGEROUS DOGS - PROI

RO 12-07.02

CRIM CONTMP CRT

HRS 710-1077

DISORD CONDUCT

HRS 711-1101

DWOL-LICENSING

HRS 286-0102

ABUSE FAMILY

HRS 709-0906

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

1245 MAUNAKEA ST
KATAKURA, TERRANCE SCOTT

S BERETANIA ST/ BISHOP ST
NAKASONE, SEANNETTE KUULEIMOKIHANA

S BERETANIA ST/ BISHOP ST
NAKASONE, SEANNETTE KUULEIMOKIHANA

S BERETANIA ST/ BISHOP ST
NAKASONE, SEANNETTE KUULEIMOKIHANA

1201 S KING ST
RAPP, SARAH ELIZABETH

PENSACOLA ST/ KAMAILE ST
CARLBOM, BROOKE HOKULI'l 'O KALANI

801 S BERETANIA ST
AH SAM, MICHAEL EDWARD KELIIOKALANI
HONOLULU FAMILY /8D 01/21/2025 08:30

Disclaimer: Updated 01/06/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

400

1000

100

25

500

200

01/06/2025 10:37
RBL /1000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race
Time S/ Age

01/06/2025 Hispanic
12:26 M /47

01/06/2025 Micronesian
12:32 M/ 32

01/06/2025 Hawaiian
12:37 M /62

01/06/2025

Name Report-

Offense #
VILLEGAS, RONALD JOQUIN

24007353-007

25007083-002

25007083-003

25007083-004

25007083-005

25007083-006

RICHARDS, CARTINO

24472334-002

BUNKER, ABRAHAM JOHN

25007109-001

Offense

PRO DANG DRUG 3
HRS 712-1243

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2
HRS 708-0814

REVO/MOD PROB
HRS 706-0625

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

KAMAAHA AVE / FORT BARRETTE RD
CLARKE, BENJAMIN WYER

KAMAAHA AVE / FORT BARRETTE RD
CLARKE, BENJAMIN WYER

KAMAAHA AVE / FORT BARRETTE RD
CLARKE, BENJAMIN WYER

KAMAAHA AVE / FORT BARRETTE RD
CLARKE, BENJAMIN WYER

KAMAAHA AVE / FORT BARRETTE RD
CLARKE, BENJAMIN WYER

KAMAAHA AVE / FORT BARRETTE RD
CLARKE, BENJAMIN WYER

820 S BERETANIA ST
AJIMINE, DYLAN MASAICHI

789 KAILUA RD
BRYANT, JOHN HOOPII NAONE

Disclaimer: Updated 01/06/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

15000
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50

50

50

50
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race Name Report-
Time S/ Age Offense #

01/06/2025 Micronesian STEPHEN, ROTHGERY
14:30 M/ 31
25007271-001

Disclaimer: Updated 01/06/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

01/06/2025

Offense

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

980025 HEKAHA ST
CASTORENA, JOSEPH KENNETH

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

50000
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